
Business User Email Address Phone Number

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

782 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1100

31064 N Il Route 83

Grayslake, IL 60030-9769

2525 Peiper Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5201 Fen Oak

Madison, WI 53718

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

7320 noraire drive

franksville, WI 53126

sheila Johnsrud

Brian Suiter

sheila@cfmwi.comConstruction Fabrics (608) 839-8031

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

(262) 327-0776

Shannon 
Connard estimating@cctreeservice.comClean Cut Tree Service Inc (847) 265-0000

(262) 707-6216

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Matthew 
Vachalik mv5616@att.comAT&T

davina.jacobs@construction.com

brad gauger brad@ecipro.netEnvironmental Control Inc

(502) 882-2808

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Contract 8875

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Davina Jacobs

Swamy K

Dodge Reports

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Al Hornung

Dane County Parks (608) 520-3368

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 692-5650

Jeffrey Prey prey.jeff@countyofdane.com

Michelle Burse
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Contract 8875

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

3447 N Star Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-8814

3447 N Star Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-8814

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

2401 Pewaukee Rd

Waukesha, WI 53188

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

5590 Monona Dr

Monona, WI 53716-3131

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

1223 River View Ln

Athens, WI 54411-9387

1221 Raymond Blvd

Newark, NJ 07102

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

19681 - 55th Avenue

Chippewa Falls, WI 54729

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

Matt Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

Steven 
Banovetz steveb@fs-restorations.comField & Stream Restorations (920) 344-9723

Randy Hart rhart@gsibp.comGSI

office@jankegeneral.comJanke General Contractors, Inc. (715) 257-7901

Henry Conklin

Josh 
Triebenbach joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.com

LUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244Renoy Thomas

mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

relocations@lumen.com

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine

jacobd@fs-restorations.comField & Stream Restorations

Integrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. Ruth Geier quotes@integrityge.com (715) 359-4042

Mike Hackel

Ken Nine

Ferguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Deanna 
Friemoth deanna@larsonbridges.comLarson Construction Co Inc (715) 723-9708

JD Co John Doe publicinfo630@gmail.com (551) 123-1234

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Steve Janke

Jacob Damm

(262) 548-5809

(574) 904-6336

(920) 344-9723
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620 Gebhardt Road,PO Box 669

Black River Falls , WI 54615

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

5055 Nike Drive

Hilliard, OH 43026

817 Main St

Brownsville, WI 53006-1444

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

N52W14410 Aryshire Ct

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

2738 Progress Rd

Madison, WI 53716

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

1482 Pleasant Hill Rd

Stoughton, WI 53589

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

Cathleen 
Mineau catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc. (920) 989-2730

(608) 279-7699

Luke Haun lhaun@lundaconstruction.com

michael.basch@groupnei.comNeenah Foundry (262) 933-9351

Chad Wondra cwondra@michels.usMichels Road & Stone, Inc. (920) 583-4300

Lunda Construction Company (715) 284-9491 x240

Mike Basch

(262) 694-3166

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

(608) 592-0625

estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure

Jerry Swain jswain@metenviro.comMetropolitan Environmental 
Services, Inc (614) 771-1881

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Red Horse Incorporated (608) 843-0797

mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

Kevin 
Marquardt proaxis@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

ncotter@redhorseinc.net

Work Plans

Matt Kundert

Matt Kupper

Nicholas Cotter

Beau Martin beau@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887
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6872 State Hwy 66

Custer, WI 54423

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719-6217

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

N59W14601 Bobolink Ave

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051-5901

2409 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

700 Eagle Nest Blvd.

Rothschild, WI 54474

Kris Kosobucki kkosobucki@sheetpilingservices.comSheet Piling Services, LLC (715) 592-6942

Dustin 
O'Connell

Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

Super Western Inc. Josh Regent-
Smith swibids@superwestern.com (262) 252-5995

Joel 
Christopherson jchristopherson@walbecgroup.comZenith Tech Inc. (715) 610-4010

estimating@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

Sheena Stahl terra@whyterra.com

jeffb@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Terra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

Jeff Borth

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471matt kirt

168
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